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2013 Dolphins Split Squad Meet - 10/18/2013

Results

Event 1 Mixed 10 &amp; Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Pedroza, Maddox

Perez, Miranda M

Sharpe, Ashley B

Ryder, Dana

McPherson, Marquis

Tejeda, Randy

Almanzar, Norelis

Garcia, Elias

Decasseres, Elijah

Rivera, Krisna

Paulino, Janylee

Munoz, Rafael

Cubas, Abner

Englenton, Juliette

Miranda, Ismeal R

Quispe, Nayeli

Englenton, Kira

Lora, Luisabel



Age Team

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



16.30

15.09

15.90

19.48

18.29

NT

18.22

22.00

NT

NT

24.37

26.90

NT

NT

29.90

NT

NT

NT



15.69

15.83

16.64

16.70

19.44

19.92

20.46

21.91

23.58

24.40

24.46

25.13

25.49

25.95

27.41

28.77

32.46

33.38



Age Team

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



32.08

39.20

39.00

38.85

40.92

NT



32.06

35.81

36.43

36.96

40.29

57.48



Age Team

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



22.90

26.66

25.17

27.30

28.00

27.69

28.69

28.39

32.07

31.98

32.38

34.69

33.19

36.83

34.24

NT

34.05

37.00

37.89

NT

NT



23.65

26.93

27.23

27.28

27.96

28.13

28.83

29.57

31.56

31.96

32.14

33.22

33.49

34.18

34.20

34.32

34.38

35.23

37.37

38.35

40.62



Points



Event 2 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6



Miller, Emanuel

Miller, Antonio

Greenidge, Owen

Polanco, Pepe

Rochez, Anthony

Aragon, Isaias



Points



Event 3 Mixed 13-19 50 Yard Freestyle

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



Alers, Louis

Negron, Luz

Diaz, Muppet A

Sanchez, Andersson

Arguedas, Kenneth

Polanco, Dan

Clark, Kevin

Gonzalez, Angelika

Abreu, Steve

Almanzar, Amy

Nieves, Yaidee

Ferran, Raul

Arzu-Williams, Najelle

Scott, Lamont

Martin, Taylor N

Colon, Joshua

Morales, Erika

Aguilar, Gabrielle

Ryder, Dorthy

Rivas, Olivia

Almonte, Rael



Points



Madison Dolphins Swim Team
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2013 Dolphins Split Squad Meet - 10/18/2013

Results

(Event 3 Mixed 13-19 50 Yard Freestyle)

Name



22 Guevara, Alejandro

23 Juarez, Christopher



Age Team

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



NT

NT



46.95

50.52



Seed Time



Finals Time



20.84

16.90

20.57

23.62

25.62

21.92

25.34

NT

NT

30.21

NT

NT

46.71

NT

NT

NT

39.90

NT



19.40

21.09

21.23

22.00

23.13

24.57

26.19

28.82

29.22

29.68

31.59

33.21

34.84

37.82

40.40

41.49

45.46

45.95



Seed Time



Finals Time



42.12

45.69

50.88

53.47

52.04

NT



42.71

47.76

49.89

53.26

53.83

1:20.47



Seed Time



Finals Time



1:14.57

1:05.43

1:11.38

1:17.76

1:21.96

1:09.66

1:16.64

1:17.89

1:20.88

1:21.00

1:21.28

1:25.40

1:18.85

1:31.39

1:38.30

1:39.82

NT



1:03.87

1:07.31

1:13.23

1:15.62

1:16.99

1:18.26

1:19.28

1:19.40

1:20.62

1:21.78

1:22.78

1:23.77

1:25.02

1:31.98

1:37.19

1:40.31

1:46.40



Points



Event 4 Mixed 10 &amp; Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Pedroza, Maddox

Sharpe, Ashley B

Perez, Miranda M

Ryder, Dana

Pedroza, Justice

McPherson, Marquis

Almanzar, Norelis

Tejeda, Randy

Decasseres, Elijah

Paulino, Janylee

Rivera, Krisna

Lora, Luisabel

Munoz, Rafael

Cubas, Abner

Quispe, Nayeli

Englenton, Juliette

Miranda, Ismeal R

Englenton, Kira



Age Team

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Event 5 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6



Miller, Emanuel

Powell, Shamir

Ramirez, Pamela

Polanco, Pepe

Miller, Antonio

Aragon, Isaias



Age Team

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Event 6 Mixed 13-19 100 Yard Backstroke

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17



Sanchez, Stallion

Mercado, David

Sanchez, Andersson

Satis, Miguel

Vazquez, Christian

Pastrana, Elijah

Gutierrez, Omar

Valerio, Edwina

Sanchez, Wanderlei

Arguedas, Kenneth

Mena, Zuri

Cuadrado, Katelyn E

Perez, Kyara

Almanzar, Amy

Morales, Erika

Ferran, Raul

Aguilar, Gabrielle



Age Team

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

19 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Madison Dolphins Swim Team
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2013 Dolphins Split Squad Meet - 10/18/2013

Results

(Event 6 Mixed 13-19 100 Yard Backstroke)

Name



18

19

20

21

22



Scott, Lamont

Abreu, Steve

Ryder, Dorthy

Rivas, Olivia

Almonte, Rael



Age Team

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



NT

1:39.55

NT

NT

NT



1:47.66

1:51.21

1:52.09

2:06.37

2:27.33



Seed Time



Finals Time



21.16

21.09

33.19

NT



21.23

21.70

29.08

34.16



Seed Time



Finals Time



45.10

31.86



46.67

49.40



Seed Time



Finals Time



1:08.26

1:15.47

1:26.29

1:20.42

1:25.47

1:23.00

1:26.18

1:20.36

1:32.27

1:36.59

1:35.08

1:35.93

1:36.11

1:37.49

1:47.37



1:14.89

1:17.50

1:21.21

1:23.19

1:23.57

1:23.72

1:26.06

1:26.64

1:31.89

1:34.04

1:34.68

1:36.40

1:37.03

1:39.77

1:54.68



Age Team

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



17.90

26.41

NT

NT



17.66

23.20

37.34

1:16.47



Age Team

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



41.28

49.09

46.00



43.51

48.21

51.57



Seed Time



Finals Time



59.93

1:03.79



1:02.44

1:16.43



Points



Event 7 Mixed 10 &amp; Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name



1

2

3

4



Perez, Miranda M

Pedroza, Maddox

Almanzar, Norelis

Garcia, Elias



Age Team

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Event 8 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Name



1 Powell, Shamir

2 Rochez, Anthony



Age Team

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Event 9 Mixed 13-19 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



Alers, Louis

Satis, Miguel

Vazquez, Christian

Polanco, Dan

Sanchez, Andersson

Arguedas, Kenneth

Nieves, Yaidee

Valerio, Edwina

Gonzalez, Angelika

Negron, Luz

Martin, Taylor N

Sanchez, Wanderlei

Mena, Zuri

Arzu-Williams, Najelle

Almanzar, Amy



Age Team

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

19 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Event 10 Mixed 10 &amp; Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Name



1

2

3

4



Sharpe, Ashley B

Pedroza, Justice

Garcia, Elias

Paulino, Janylee



Points



Event 11 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Name



1 Miller, Emanuel

2 Ramirez, Pamela

3 Greenidge, Owen



Points



Event 12 Mixed 13-19 100 Yard Butterfly

Name



1 Mercado, David

2 Diaz, Muppet A



Age Team

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Madison Dolphins Swim Team
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2013 Dolphins Split Squad Meet - 10/18/2013

Results

(Event 12 Mixed 13-19 100 Yard Butterfly)

Name



3

4

5

6

7

8



Clark, Kevin

Gutierrez, Omar

Perez, Kyara

Cuadrado, Katelyn E

Martin, Taylor N

Morales, Erika



Age Team

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



1:14.20

1:32.00

1:24.72

1:32.19

2:03.12

1:36.67



1:18.83

1:19.09

1:28.00

1:32.70

1:38.69

1:44.66



Seed Time



Finals Time



36.34

42.98

38.01

59.90

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



38.00

38.52

45.17

51.26

52.57

53.68

57.95

1:18.06

1:33.46



Seed Time



Finals Time



1:29.33

1:30.57

1:32.98

1:35.61

1:39.00

1:47.07

NT



1:22.90

1:27.37

1:27.53

1:30.58

1:34.03

1:43.87

2:09.22



Seed Time



Finals Time



50.29

55.36

59.22

1:04.61

1:03.68

58.78

1:07.97

58.35

1:06.91

1:03.33

1:04.86

1:07.74

1:05.97

1:02.89

1:10.39

1:09.89

1:18.25

1:18.99

1:13.97

1:21.60

NT



53.59

55.80

59.79

1:02.38

1:02.87

1:03.76

1:04.83

1:04.84

1:06.19

1:06.55

1:07.46

1:07.79

1:08.10

1:08.77

1:10.51

1:12.13

1:16.77

1:17.34

1:17.81

1:20.06

1:24.44



Points



Event 13 Mixed 10 &amp; Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9



Ryder, Dana

Pedroza, Justice

McPherson, Marquis

Munoz, Rafael

Tejeda, Randy

Decasseres, Elijah

Rivera, Krisna

Cubas, Abner

Lora, Luisabel



Age Team

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

10 Madison Dolphins-MR

8 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR

7 Madison Dolphins-MR

9 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Event 14 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7



Ramirez, Pamela

Miller, Antonio

Polanco, Pepe

Powell, Shamir

Greenidge, Owen

Rochez, Anthony

Aragon, Isaias



Age Team

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

11 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR

12 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Event 15 Mixed 13-19 100 Yard Freestyle

Name



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



Alers, Louis

Mercado, David

Satis, Miguel

Vazquez, Christian

Polanco, Dan

Diaz, Muppet A

Gutierrez, Omar

Pastrana, Elijah

Clark, Kevin

Negron, Luz

Valerio, Edwina

Mena, Zuri

Gonzalez, Angelika

Perez, Kyara

Sanchez, Wanderlei

Cuadrado, Katelyn E

Nieves, Yaidee

Ferran, Raul

Abreu, Steve

Arzu-Williams, Najelle

Aguilar, Gabrielle



Age Team

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

19 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

18 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

17 Madison Dolphins-MR



Points



Madison Dolphins Swim Team



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 11:27 AM 10/22/2013 Page 5



2013 Dolphins Split Squad Meet - 10/18/2013

Results

(Event 15 Mixed 13-19 100 Yard Freestyle)

Name



22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Scott, Lamont

Colon, Joshua

Rivas, Olivia

Ryder, Dorthy

Almonte, Rael

Guevara, Alejandro

Juarez, Christopher



Age Team

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

15 Madison Dolphins-MR

13 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR

14 Madison Dolphins-MR

16 Madison Dolphins-MR



Seed Time



Finals Time



1:31.00

NT

NT

1:32.58

NT

NT

NT



1:26.46

1:29.22

1:33.27

1:35.93

1:41.15

1:53.99

1:54.56



Seed Time



Finals Time



1:15.94

NT

NT

NT



1:08.33

1:19.72

1:31.28

1:53.91



Seed Time



Finals Time



1:59.90

NT



2:32.82

2:44.57



Seed Time



Finals Time



NT

NT

1:59.20

NT

NT



1:51.57

2:18.82

2:18.82

2:32.82

2:44.57



Points



Event 16 Mixed 10 &amp; Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team



1

2

3

4



Madison Dolphins-MR

Madison Dolphins-MR

Madison Dolphins-MR

Madison Dolphins-MR



Relay

A

B

C

D



Points



Event 17 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team



1 Madison Dolphins-MR

2 Madison Dolphins-MR



Relay

A

B



Points



Event 18 Mixed 13-19 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team



1

*2

*2

4

5



Madison Dolphins-MR

Madison Dolphins-MR

Madison Dolphins-MR

Madison Dolphins-MR

Madison Dolphins-MR



Relay

B

D

A

C

E



Points












        

  


      Download 2013 dolphins split squad meet results

        


        2013 dolphins split squad meet results.pdf (PDF, 75.02 KB)

        

        Download PDF


        

    


  




        
  Share this file on social networks

  

  

  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
  
  







        
  
  Link to this page

  


  Permanent link

    Use the permanent link to the download page to share your document on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, or directly with a contact by e-Mail, Messenger, Whatsapp, Line..


  
  
  Copy link
  

  

  
      


      Short link

      Use the short link to share your document on Twitter or by text message (SMS)


      
        
          
          Copy link
        

      
      

  


  HTML Code

    Copy the following HTML code to share your document on a Website or Blog


  
  
    PDF Document 2013 dolphins split squad meet results.pdf
    Copy code
  

  
  



  QR Code to this page

    

      

      


      
  

  
  




This file has been shared publicly by a user of PDF Archive.

Document ID: 0000129971.

 Report illicit content





      

    

  













  
  
    
      
        
          
        

        
          2023 · 
          Legal notice · 
          Terms of use

          Privacy policy / GDPR ·

          Privacy settings ·

          Contact
          

          Report illicit content · 
          FR · 
          EN
        

      

    

  





















    